Pass-Nr.

68220805
70138096
80701903
68386292

Ersatz:

Heim-Mannschaft
Verein

SV Reinstetten 1 - VereinsNr.: 7111

MName, Vorname
Schmid, Wolfgang
Schmidt, David
Chiazzolla, Angelo

Besenfelder, Reinhold

Total:

Bemerkung zur Heim-Mannschaft:

(keine)

Ringe
337
340
344
297

1318

Pass-Nr.

64318014
65536084
62436991
66613931

Ersatz:
52284286

Gast-Mannschaft:
Vergin

SV Sinningen 1 - VereinsNr.: 7121

Name, Vomame
Schuhmacher, Alexander
Wohlhiiter, Fritz
Wohlhiiter, Eugen
Wohlhiiter, Alfred

Hoss, Hans

Bemerkung zur Gast-Mannschaft:

(keine)

Ringe
342
330
318
276
Total: 1266

267




